
Municipalities Contact Data as at 08/28/2023

Facility Id Ind Name Adress Label Address Po Box City State Zip Code Title First Name Last Name Job Title E Mail Phone # Extn Fax

01101363 Town of Arlington 51 Grove Street Arlington MA 02476 Mr. Michael Rademacher Director of Public Works MRADEMACHER@TOWN.ARLINGTON.MA.US (781) 316-3101 (781) 316-3281

02101364 Town of Ashland 20 Ponderosa Road Ashland MA 01721-1092 Mr. Daniel Maurer Superintendent, Water and Sewer DMAURER@ASHLANDMASS.COM (508) 532-7954 (508) 881-3255

03101365 Town of Bedford 314 The Great Road Bedford MA 01730-2317 Mr. David Manugian Director of Public Works DMANUGIAN@BEDFORDMA.GOV (781) 275-7605 (781) 275-9010

06101366 Town of Braintree 85 Quincy Avenue P.O. Box 850903 Braintree MA 02184 Mr. Louis R. Dutton Superintendent of Water and Sewer LDUTTON@BRAINTREEMA.GOV (781) 794-8943 (781) 843-0017

04101367 Town of Belmont Town Hall 455 Concord Avenue Belmont MA 02478-0900 Ms. Patrice Garvin Town Administrator selectboard@belmont-ma.gov; belmontdpw@belmont-ma.gov (617) 993-2610 (617) 993-2611

45101368 Boston Water and Sewer Commission 980 Harrison Avenue Boston MA 02119 Mr. Francis M. McLaughlin Manager of Engineering Customer Services MCLAUGHLINF@BWSC.ORG (617) 989-7208 (617) 989-7716

07101369 Town of Brookline 333 Washington Street Floor 4 Brookline MA 02445 Ms. Erin Gallentine Commissioner of Public Works EGALLENTINE@BROOKLINEMA.GOV (617) 730-2166 (617) 713-3727

08101370 Town of Burlington Town Hall 29 Center Street Burlington MA 01803 Mr. Brian White DPW Director BWHITE@BURLINGTON.ORG (781) 270-1671 (781) 238-4695

09101371 City of Cambridge 147 Hampshire Street Cambridge MA 02139 Ms. Katherine Watkins Commissioner of Public Works KWATKINS@CAMBRIDGEMA.GOV (617) 349-4751 (617) 349-4868

10101372 Town of Canton Memorial Hall 801 Washington Street Canton MA 02021-2500 Mr. Michael Trotta Superintendent of Public Works MTROTTA@TOWN.CANTON.MA.US (781) 821-5023 (781) 821-2871

57101373 Town of Clinton 242 Church Street Clinton MA 01510 Mr. Christopher J. McGown Superintendent of Public Works CMCGOWN@CLINTONMA.GOV (978) 365-4110 (978) 365-4106

11101374 City of Chelsea City Hall Office 500 Broadway Room 310 Chelsea MA 02150 Mr. Christopher Barrett, P.E. Deputy DPW Commissioner CBARRETT@CHELSEAMA.GOV (617) 466-4212 (617) 466-4210

12101375 Town of Dedham 55 River Street Dedham MA 02026 Mr. Jason L. Mammone, P.E. Director of Engineering JMAMMONE@DEDHAM-MA.GOV (781) 751-9350 (781) 751-9359

13101376 City of Everett City Hall, Engineering Dept. 484 Broadway Room 24 Everett MA 02149 Mr. Julius Ofurie City Engineer JULIUS.OFURIE@CI.EVERETT.MA.US (617) 394-2251 (617) 394-2433

14101377 City of Framingham Memorial Building 150 Concord Street Room 213 Framingham MA 01702 Mr. Stephen Leone Director of Water & Wastewater, FDPW SJL@FRAMINGHAMMA.GOV (508) 532-6061 (508) 620-4801

15101378 Town of Hingham 25 Bare Cove Park Drive Hingham MA 02043 Mr. Stephen Harold Chairman of Sewer Commission SEWERCOMMISSION@HINGHAM-MA.GOV (781) 741-1430 (781) 741-1432

16101379 Town of Holbrook Town Hall 50 N Franklin Street Holbrook MA 02343 Mr. Keith Nastasia Superintendent, DPW KNASTASIA@HOLBROOKMASSACHUSETTS.US (781) 767-1800 (781) 767-0705

58101380 Lancaster Sewer District Commission (LDSC) P.O. Box 773 South Lancaster MA 01561-0773 Ms. Christine Burke Sewer District Clerk CHRISTINE.BURKE@LSDC-MA.COM; clerk@lsdc-ma.com (978) 365-7016

17101381 Town of Lexington 201 Bedford Street Lexington MA 02421 Mr. David J. Pinsonneault Director of Public Works DPINSONNEAULT@LEXINGTONMA.GOV (781) 274-8303 (781) 274-8392

18101382 City of Malden Department of Engineering 17 Pleasant Street Floor 2 Malden MA 02148 Mr. Yem Lip, P.E. Director of Engineering YLIP@CITYOFMALDEN.ORG (781) 397-7040

19101383 City of Medford 85 George P Hassett Drive Room 304 Medford MA 02155 Mr. Timothy McGivern, PE DPW Commissioner TMCGIVERN@MEDFORD-MA.GOV (781) 393-2419 (781) 393-2422

20101384 City of Melrose City Yard 562 Main Street Melrose MA 02176 Ms. Vonnie Reis City Engineer VREIS@CITYOFMELROSE.ORG (781) 979-4171

21101385 Town of Milton 629 Randolph Avenue Milton MA 02186 Mr. Chase P. Berkeley, P.E. Director of Public Works CBERKELEY@TOWNOFMILTON.ORG (617) 898-4971 (617) 698-6741

22101386 Town of Natick 75 West Street Natick MA 01760 Mr. William Spratt Acting Director, DPW WATER@NATICKMA.ORG (508) 647-6550 (508) 647-6560

23101387 Town of Needham 500 Dedham Avenue Needham MA 02492 Mr. Michael J. Retzky Supt. Water, Sewer & Drains Div. MRETZKY@NEEDHAMMA.GOV; TJOYCE@NEEDHAMMA.GOV (781) 455-7550 (781) 449-9023

24101388 City of Newton City Hall - Engineering Department 1000 Commonwealth Avenue Newton MA 02459 Mr. Louis M. Taverna, P.E. City Engineer LTAVERNA@NEWTONMA.GOV (617) 796-1020 (617) 796-1050

25101389 Town of Norwood 566 Washington Street Norwood MA 02062 Mr. Tony Mazzucco General Manager TMAZZUCCO@NORWOODMA.GOV; SCARTIER@NORWOODMA.GOV (781) 762-1240 (781) 278-3000

26101390 City of Quincy 55 Sea Street Quincy MA 02169-2572 Mr. Paul Costello City Engineer PCOSTELLO@QUINCYMA.GOV (617) 376-1950 (617) 376-1946

27101391 Town of Randolph Town Hall 41 S Main Street Randolph MA 02368 Mr. Paul Scott Interim DPW Superintendent PSCOTT@RANDOLPH-MA.GOV (781) 607-4721 (781) 961-0945

28101392 Town of Reading 16 Lowell Street Reading MA 01867 Ms. Jane C. Kinsella Director of Public Works JKINSELLA@CI.READING.MA.US (781) 942-9077 (781) 942-5441

29101393 City of Revere 319 Charger Street Revere MA 02151 Mr. Donald Ciaramella Chief of Infrastructure & Engineering DCIARAMELLA@REVERE.ORG (781) 286-8150 (781) 286-3108

31101394 Town of Stoneham 16 Pine Street Stoneham MA 02180 Mr. Brett F. Gonsalves Director of Public Works BGONSALVES@STONEHAM-MA.GOV (781) 438-0760 (781) 438-8183

32101395 Town of Stoughton 1748 Central Street Stoughton MA 02072 Mr. Philip A. McNulty Superintendent, Water and Sewer PMCNULTY@STOUGHTON-MA.GOV (781) 344-2112 9419 (781) 344-0205

30101396 City of Somerville 17 Franey Road Somerville MA 02145 Mr. Demetrios G. Vidalis, PE Director, Water & Sewer Department dvidalis@somervillema.gov (617) 625-6600 5810 (617) 875-0096

33101397 Town of Wakefield One Lafayette Street Wakefield MA 01880 Mr. Joseph Conway Director of Public Works JCONWAY@WAKEFIELD.MA.US (781) 246-6307 (781) 246-6266

34101398 Town of Walpole 135 School Street Room 213 Walpole MA 02081 Mr. Richard Mattson Director of Public Works RMATTSON@WALPOLE-MA.GOV (508) 660-7305 (508) 668-7323

35101399 City of Waltham Engineering Department 119 School Street Waltham MA 02451 Mr. Robert S. Winn, P.E. City Engineer RWINN@CITY.WALTHAM.MA.US (781) 314-3830 (781) 314-3844

36101400 City of Watertown 124 Orchard Street Watertown MA 02472 Mr. Gregory St. Louis Superintendent of Public Works GSTLOUIS@WATERTOWN-MA.GOV (617) 972-6420 7 (617) 972-6402

37101401 Town of Wellesley 20 Municipal Way Wellesley Hills MA 02481-4925 Mr. David A. Cohen Director, DPW DPW@WELLESLEYMA.GOV (781) 235-7600 3300 (781) 237-1936

38101402 Town of Westwood 50 Carby Street Westwood MA 02090 Mr. Todd Korchin Director, DPW TKORCHIN@TOWNHALL.WESTWOOD.MA.US (781) 326-8661 3 (781) 320-1070

39101403 Town of Weymouth 120 Winter Street Weymouth MA 02188-3305 Mr. Kenan Connell Director, Public Works KCONNELL@WEYMOUTH.MA.US (781) 337-5100 (781) 337-6940

40101404 Town of Wilmington Town Hall 121 Glen Road Wilmington MA 01887 Mr. Joseph L. Lobao Deputy Director, Public Works JLOBAO@WILMINGTONMA.GOV (978) 658-4711 (978) 694-2003

41101405 Town of Winchester 15 Lake Street Winchester MA 01890 Mr. Robert Labossiere Director, DPW RLABOSSIERE@WINCHESTER.US (781) 721-7100 (781) 721-7119

42101406 Town of Winthrop 100 Kennedy Drive Winthrop MA 02152 Mr. Steven R. Calla Director of Public Works SCALLA@TOWN.WINTHROP.MA.US (617) 846-1341 (617) 539-1545

43101407 City of Woburn 50 N Warren Street Woburn MA 01801 Mr. John F. Duran Superintendent, DPW JDURAN@CITYOFWOBURN.COM (781) 897-5980 (781) 897-5989
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